
Date Game Time Location

Angels vs Pumas 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Wizards vs Aliens 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wildcats vs Jaguars 5:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Aliens vs Wildcats 10:40 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Pumas vs Jaguars 10:40 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wizards vs Angels 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wed, Jan 3 - Thurs, Jan 4 Pebble League Skills Challenge TBA Revere Park Fieldhouse

Wildcats vs Pumas 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Jaguars vs Wizards 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Angels vs Aliens 5:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Angels vs Wildcats 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Aliens vs Jaguars 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wizards vs Pumas 12:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Saturday, December 16, 2023

PEBBLE LEAGUE BASKETBALL GAME AND EVENT SCHEDULE

Friday, December 15, 2023

NO GAMES

WINTER BREAK

Friday, January 12, 2024

Saturday, January 13, 2024



Jaguar vs Angels 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Wildcats vs Wizards 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Pumas vs Aliens 5:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Jaguars vs Wildcats 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Aliens vs Wizards 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Pumas vs Angels 12:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Jaguars vs Aliens 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Pumas vs Wizards 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wildcats vs Angels 5:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wizards vs Wildcats 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Aliens vs Pumas 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Angels vs Jaguars 12:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Jaguars vs Pumas 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Angels vs Wizards 4:30 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wildcats vs Aliens 5:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Wizards vs Jaguars 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 1

Aliens vs Angels 11:30 AM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Pumas vs Wildcats 12:20 PM Revere Park Fieldhouse Court 2

Friday, February 9, 2024

Friday, February 2, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Friday, January 26, 2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024

Friday, January 19, 2024

Saturday, January 20, 2024

Pebble League Probable Postseason Schedule

Pebble League Playoffs TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse



Saturday, February 10, 2024

Friday, February 16, 2024

Saturday, February 17, 2024

All Star Week

&

Parents vs. Kids Week

TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse

Pebble League Playoffs TBD Revere Park Fieldhouse


